
24"- 36” width in 1” increments

Walk through width 28-3/4" - 31-3/4”
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  LYDIA
Pivot Door SMLSD

To Be Specified: Hardware Color

PC  Chrome

BS  Brushed Stainless 

MB Matte Black

Chrome Brushed Stainless Matte Black

To Be Specified: Glass

C  Clear

Clear

FEATURES
• A modern, frameless pivot shower door, with a slim profile swing frame.

• Walk-in Opening from 19-3/4" - 31-3/4" wide.

• Attractive frame made from aluminum alloy features aluminum magnetic profile   
 and magnetic seal

• Up to 1-inch adjustment for out-of-plumb (uneven) walls within wall profiles.

• Clear tempered glass is ANSI Z97.1 certified. Glass thickness: 1/4'' (6mm).

• Hardware finishes: Polished Chrome, Brushed Stainless, and Matte Black.

• Shower base threshold minimum requirement is 2-3/8" wide.

• IMPORTANT! All measurements should be taken only AFTER walls are finished
  (tile, backwalls, etc.); Professional installation recommended.

• The door comes with double side knobs.

• Limited Lifetime Warranty for residential use and 1 year when used commercially.

• Two Lydia doors can be used for a French door or a corner shower setup.
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Size Model Min. Width Height Weight

70”

70”

70”

70”

70”

70”

70”

70”

70”

70”23.5”

24.5”

25.5”

26.5”

27.5”

28.5”

44 lbs.

42 lbs.

46 lbs.

48 lbs.

51 lbs.

53 lbs.

55 lbs.

57 lbs.

59 lbs.

62 lbs.

34” x 70” SMLSD347006C- 70” 64 lbs.

Specify Model

35” x 70” SMLSD357006C- 70” 66 lbs.

36” x 70” SMLSD367006C- 70” 68 lbs.

Max. Width
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25.5”

26.5”
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28.5”

29.5”

30.5”

31.5”
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Walk-Through
 Width

19.75”
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21.75”
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23.75”

24.75”

25.75”

26.75”

27.75”

28.75”

29.75”

30.75”

31.75”


